Veranstalter: ESV Strallegg
Durchftuhrer:

1
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Ort: Eisanlage Strallegg
Datum: 07.01.2001
Rang

Jager

Feuerwehr
Tennisclub
Kameradschaftsbund
Tourismusverband
Musikverein
Theatergruppe
Elternverein
Road Crew

Robert Holzer

(Schiedsrichter)

Anton Heschl Gedenkturnier 2001

Endergebnis

Mannschaft

Franz Reitbauer

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Anton Heschl Gedenkturnier 2004 Ergebnisliste.htmI[30.11.2017 13:17:04]

Punkte Quote
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1,649
1,457
1,354
0,904
1,489
0,974
0,714
0,561
0,438
Herbert Stoppacher

(Schriftfahrer)
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